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#¥DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL RAJKOT

CBSE Affiliation No. : 430054 | School Code : 10043 | Dise Code : 24090701105

Mr.Rajeev Ranjan -Principal

School Management Committee - 2022-23

Mr. R. V. Kamdar
Chairman-SMC,

Neptune Tower, 7t floor,
Opp.Jalaram Petrol Pump,
Kalawad Road, Rajkot-360005

E-mail: rvkamdar@gmail.com

Prof. S. P. Singh
Member-SMC,

Professor & Head
UGC-CAS Department of
Biosciences, Saurashtra
University,RAJKOT-360 005

E-mail : satyapsingh@yahoo.com

Mr.Sandeep Jhavery
Member-SMC,

Cheif Train Controller TT,
Western Railway

E-mail : smjhavery@gmail.com

Dr. Priyesh Jain
Member-SMC

Princial - Kamdar Nursing
College

E-mail : kamdarnursing@gmail.com

Dr. Rajnesh Sharma
Member-SMC

Princial - Kamdar Homeopathic
College

E-mail : drrajnesh71@gmail.com

Ms.Rajrani Yadav
Member-SMC,
Retd. Principal KV Rajkot

E-mail : yrajrani@gmail.com

Prof. Rahul Kundu

Parent Representative-SMC
Dept. of Bio Sciences, Sau. Uni.,,
Rajkot-360005.

E-mail : rahulkundu@yahoo.com




Ms. Moumita Nag

Parent Representative-SMC
New India Assurance Co. Ltd.
Rajkot

E-mail : richard nag@yahoo.com

Mr. Raja Mishra
Teacher Representative-SMC
DWPS Rajkot

E-mail : rajamishral32@gmail.com

Ms. Anshu Singh
Teacher Representative-SMC
DWPS Rajkot

E-mail :
anshusinghrajkot@gmail.com

Mr. A. K. Gupta
CBSE Representative-SMC
Principal K.V. Rajkot

E-mail : kvrajkot@yahoo.com

Mr. Gondaliya
CBSE Representative-SMC
Principal JNV Rajkot

E-mail : jnvrajkot@gmail.com

Mr. Rajeev Ranjan
Secretary - SMC

Principal

Delhi World Public School
Rajkot

E-mail : principalrajeev@gmail.com




